Mathematics

Diagnostic - Number 
Knowledge

Numbers 1-20
Name: _____________________
Year:  ___   Room: ________
Checkpointing for Numbers 1 - 20

Reads  Numbers




Yes( No(
Writes a Numbers   



Yes( No(
Counts objects to



Yes( No(
Matches Sets and numerals   
Yes( No(
Knows Nos 1 Greater


Yes( No(
Knows Nos 1 Less



Yes( No(
Orders numbers




Yes( No(
Counts Forward




Yes( No(
Counts Backward



Yes( No(
Groups 2’s, 3’s, 4’s



Yes( No(
Skip Counts





Yes( No(
Doubles to Ten




Yes( No(
5 Patterns






Yes( No(
Draw picture of operation

Yes( No(
Records Equations



Yes( No(
Groupings within 20



Yes( No(
Names No +1, 10




Yes( No(
Names No -1, 10




Yes( No(
Place Value





Yes( No(
Expands






Yes( No(
No of Tens in Decades


Yes( No(
Symbols for Fractions


Yes( No(
Orders Fractions




Yes( No(
Recalls Basic Facts +


Yes( No(
Recalls Basic Facts –


Yes( No(
Recalls Basic Facts x


Yes( No(
Reads  Numbers




Yes( No(
	13
	16
	4
	14
	9
	15
	2
	17
	11
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	10
	20
	1
	19
	7
	12
	3
	18
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Writes a Numbers   



Yes( No(
	
	Write
	(
	
	Write
	(
	
	Write
	(

	seven
	
	
	one
	
	
	six
	
	

	seventeen
	
	
	twelve
	
	
	fourteen
	
	

	two
	
	
	ten
	
	
	twenty
	
	

	thirteen
	
	
	fifteen
	
	
	eighteen
	
	

	eight
	
	
	five
	
	
	three
	
	

	sixteen
	
	
	nineteen
	
	
	eleven
	
	

	four
	
	
	nine
	
	
	
	
	


Counts objects to



Yes( No(
	
	(   (   (   (
       (   (   (
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Matches Sets and numerals   
Yes( No(
	(((
((((
	(
	
	(
	9

	(((((
((((((
	(
	
	(
	17

	(((((
((((
	(
	
	(
	11

	((((((
((((((((
((((((
	(
	
	(
	14

	((((((((
((((((
	(
	
	(
	7

	((((((
((((((((
(((
	(
	
	(
	20


Knows Nos 1 Greater


Yes( No(
	11
	
	6
	
	2
	
	8
	
	12
	

	1
	
	16
	
	13
	
	15
	
	4
	

	14
	
	7
	
	10
	
	3
	
	9
	

	5
	
	20
	
	19
	
	17
	
	18
	


Knows Nos 1 Less



Yes( No(
	
	6
	
	2
	
	8
	
	12
	
	6

	
	16
	
	13
	
	15
	
	4
	
	16

	
	7
	
	10
	
	3
	
	9
	
	7

	
	20
	
	19
	
	17
	
	18
	
	20


Orders numbers




Yes( No(
	12
	
	7
	
	19
	
	3
	
	10
	
	11
	
	16
	
	9
	
	20
	
	13


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Counts Forward




Yes( No(
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Counts Backward



Yes( No(
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Groups 2’s, 3’s, 4’s



Yes( No(
	Make groups of 3
( ( ( ( (
( ( ( ( (
( ( (
	
	Make groups of 2
( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( (

	
	Make groups of 3
( ( ( ( (
( ( ( ( (
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Skip Counts





Yes( No(
Count in 2’s to 20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Count in 5’s to 30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Count in 10’s to 50

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Doubles to Ten




Yes( No(
2 + 2 =  FORMCHECKBOX 
   5 + 5 =  FORMCHECKBOX 
    3 + 3 =  FORMCHECKBOX 

4 + 4 =  FORMCHECKBOX 
   1 + 1 =  FORMCHECKBOX 

5 Patterns






Yes( No(
	10
	(
	5
	+
	
	
	1
	(
	5
	-
	

	6
	(
	5
	+
	
	
	5
	(
	5
	-
	

	9
	(
	5
	+
	
	
	2
	(
	5
	-
	

	7
	(
	5
	+
	
	
	4
	(
	5
	-
	

	8
	(
	5
	+
	
	
	3
	(
	5
	-
	


Draw picture of operation

Yes( No(
	5 + 4 =  FORMCHECKBOX 


	8 - 3 =  FORMCHECKBOX 




Records Equations



Yes( No(
	
         ((((     (((

	

	
       ( ( ( ( (   ( ( ( (

	


Groupings within 20



Yes( No(
	10
	(
	
	+
	
	
	11
	(
	
	+
	-

	16
	(
	
	+
	
	
	15
	(
	
	+
	-

	9
	(
	
	+
	
	
	19
	(
	
	+
	-

	17
	(
	
	+
	
	
	14
	(
	
	+
	-

	8
	(
	
	+
	
	
	13
	(
	
	+
	-

	12
	(
	
	+
	
	
	14
	(
	
	+
	-


Names No +1, 10




Yes( No(
	
	
	I bigger
	
	10 bigger

	2
	(
	
	
	

	6
	(
	
	
	

	9
	(
	
	
	

	7
	(
	
	
	

	8
	(
	
	
	

	12
	(
	
	
	


Names No -1, 10




Yes( No(
	
	
	I less
	
	10 less

	15
	(
	
	
	

	18
	(
	
	
	

	19
	(
	
	
	

	17
	(
	
	
	

	14
	(
	
	
	

	21
	(
	
	
	


Place Value





Yes( No(
	
	
	tens
	ones
	PV frame

	17


	is made from
	
	
	


	14


	is made from
	
	
	


	20


	is made from
	
	
	


	12


	is made from
	
	
	



Expands






Yes( No(
	11
	
	10  +  1

	14
	(
	

	16
	(
	

	19
	(
	

	17
	(
	

	18
	(
	

	12
	(
	


No of Tens in Decades


Yes( No(
	In
	20
	there are 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	tens

	In
	40
	there are 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	tens

	In
	10
	there is 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	tens

	In
	30
	there are 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	tens

	In
	50
	there are 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	tens


Symbols for Fractions


Yes( No(
	

	The bit shaded is 
	
	the number is
	

	

	The bit shaded is 
	
	the number is
	

	

	The bit shaded is 
	
	the number is
	


Orders Fractions




Yes( No(
	From small to big for these fraction numbers    ½    ¾      ¼  is………….

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	smallest
	
	Middle sized
	
	biggest
	


Recalls Basic Facts +


Yes( No(
	6
	+
	3
	=
	
	
	2
	+
	
	=
	8

	5
	+
	
	=
	9
	
	
	+
	5
	=
	8

	
	+
	3
	=
	5
	
	4
	+
	2
	=
	

	7
	+
	1
	=
	
	
	4
	+
	
	=
	8

	3
	+
	
	=
	7
	
	
	+
	3
	=
	6

	
	+
	2
	=
	4
	
	1
	+
	5
	=
	

	5
	+
	2
	=
	
	
	6
	+
	
	=
	10


Recalls Basic Facts –


Yes( No(
	9
	-
	3
	=
	
	
	10
	-
	
	=
	8

	8
	-
	
	=
	4
	
	
	-
	5
	=
	2

	
	-
	3
	=
	3
	
	8
	-
	2
	=
	

	7
	-
	1
	=
	
	
	9
	-
	
	=
	8

	7
	-
	
	=
	4
	
	
	-
	3
	=
	6

	
	-
	2
	=
	4
	
	10
	-
	5
	=
	

	5
	-
	2
	=
	
	
	6
	-
	
	=
	1


Recalls Basic Facts x – groups of

Yes( No(
	2
	groups of
	3
	=
	
	
	2
	groups of
	
	=
	20

	4
	groups of
	
	=
	4
	
	
	groups of
	5
	=
	10

	
	groups of
	2
	=
	8
	
	3
	groups of
	2
	=
	

	1
	group of
	5
	=
	
	
	3
	groups of
	
	=
	30


Tens     Ones





Tens     Ones





Tens     Ones





Tens     Ones
































